
Calendar of Events
Fall 2025

Date
Monday, August 18

Monday, August 25

Monday, September 1

Tuesday, September 2

Monday, September 8

Saturday, September 13

Monday, September 15

Thursday, September 18

Saturday, September 20

Monday, September 22

Friday, September 26

Monday, September 29

Friday, October 3

Saturday, October 4

Monday, October 6

Tuesday, October 7

Friday, October 10

Monday, October 13

Friday, October 17

Monday, October 27

Tuesday, October 28

Thursday, October 30

Friday, October 31

Saturday, November 1

Event
TMEA Sectional Rehearsal

TMEA Sectional Rehearsal

Student Holiday - no rehearsal

Deanan Popcorn Sale Begins

Choir Parent Meeting

Concert Choir Rehearsal 1

Get Fit Day

Concert Choir Rehearsal 2

District Audition Cuts Marking/Rehearsal

TMEA District Audition

Color Clash Bash

Student Holiday

Choir Fees and Forms Due

Deanan Popcorn Sale Ends

Concert Choir Rehearsal 3 with MS

Region Candidates Depart for Odessa

TMEA Region Auditions

Fall Concert (AHS, Craig, and Mann)

Apparel Sale Begins

Student Holiday

Student Holiday

Happy HOCO Donut Social

Concert Choir Rehearsal 4

Play Faire Park/Open Mic Night

UIL Solo Entry Forms Due

Apparel Sale Ends

Student Holiday

Region Choir Members Depart

TMEA Region Clinic and Concert

Location|Time
AHS Choir Room|6-8PM

AHS Choir Room|6-8PM

Choir Classes All Day

AHS Choir Room|5:30-7PM

AHS Choir Room|7-8PM

AHS Choir Room|9AM-3PM

AHS Choir Room|7-8PM

AHS Choir Room|4-5:30PM

Wylie HS|11AM-5PM

Family Life Center|6:30-10PM

AHS Choir Room|6:30-8PM

AHS Choir Room|4:00PM

Odessa Permian|all day

AHS Auditorium|7:30PM

Choir Classes All Day

AHS Choir Room|7:30-8AM

AHS Choir Room|6-8PM

Play Faire Park|6-9PM

Submit form online

AHS Choir Room|2PM

Midland|all day



Calendar of Events
Fall 2025

Date
Monday, November 3

Monday, November 10

Monday, November 17

Thursday, November 20

Monday, December 1

Tuesday, December 2 

Friday, December 5

Saturday, December 6

Monday, December 8

Monday, December 15

Event
Concert Choir Rehearsal 5

Concert Choir Rehearsal 6

Concert Choir Rehearsal 7

TMEA Pre-Area Auditions

Concert Choir Rehearsal 8

Pure Gold at City Sidewalks

Concert Choir with Dr. Itkin

Concert Choir with Abilene Phil

Concert Choir Progressive Dinner

Concert Choir performs with

Abilene Philharmonic

Concert Choir Rehearsal

Christmas Concert

Location|Time
AHS Choir Room|6-8PM

AHS Choir Room|6-8PM

AHS Choir Room|6-8PM

First Baptist Church|12-6PM

AHS Choir Room|6-8PM

TBA

AHS Choir Room|10-10:45AM

Convention Ctr|6:30-8:30PM

TBA

Convention Ctr| 7:30PM

ACU WPAC|6-8:30PM

First Baptist Church|7PM


